
PT LOT 4 IN OR 2580/1773
SAND PINE HILLS PB 5/284

PERRET ZACKARY SCOTT
43075 SAND PINE AVE
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

30-1N-25-1910-0004-0020

0700 MISC RESIDENTIAL
08

8005.00

05/21/2025 MLU

12/12/2024 TW 1.30 58,500 0 0 58,500
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6

28,367
0
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86,867
7,005
79,862

0
79,862
86,867

0

72,602

2580/1773 7/27/2022 SW U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PERRETT SCOTT L & BON

PERRETT ZACKARY SCO
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HX Base Yr

SAND PINE AVE, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 07 NONE 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 0 100
Bathrooms 0 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

6500 01 1,308 59.8000 22.13 28,946 2022 2022 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 GARAGE RES – 0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1200

BAS 1,200 100 2024 1,200 26,025

FOP 360 30 2024 108 2,342

1,560 1,308 28,367

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=50,0] E30 S40 W30 N40 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=50,40] E30 S12 W30 N12 $
.
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1 000100 C RES 0 OR 0.00 0.00 1.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 58,500


